
000257

Dopravce:  "ARDA-TUR"  EOOD  (BG)

Platí  od  16.11.2021  do  23.12.2025

ROUTE  SCHEDULE

AřJ  INTERNATIONAL  BUS  SERVICE

KARZDHAu-HASKOVO-PLOVDIV-PAZARDZ

LINE  WILL  BE OPERATED  BY  COMPANY  ARDA  T1JR EOOD

Day  of

the  week

Arrive Depart Route Km Driver

5:45 Bremen  ZOB International/Breitenweg Z

Every  Day

8:00 8:05 Hamburg  ZOB, Adenauerallee  78 130

11:50 12:OC1 Berlin  ZOB am Funkturm 290
]

4

14:4C1 15:(X] Dressden  Hauptbahnhof/Sudseťe/Bayrísche  Strasse 173

15:45 15:5(] BCP Breitenau  DE 36

15:55 16:00 BCP Krasny  les  C!K 7

17:00 17:30 Prague  bus  station  Florence 105

20:05 20:10 Brno  bus  station  Zvonarka 206

J

7-

1

2

1

2

21:10 21:1S BCP Breclav  CI 78

21:20 21:30 BCP Brodske  SK 2

22:30 22:35 BCP Cunovo  SK sz

22:4C1 22:45 B(_P Rajka  HU 3

3:35 3:50 BCP Roszke  HLI 358

3:55 4:15 BCP Horgos  RS 2

11:15 11:05  CET BCP Gradina  R5 543

IO:IO  EET 10:35 BCP Kalotina  BG 2

11:35 11:40 Sofia  bus  station  Serdika 57

13:10 13:20 Pazardzhik  bus  station 112

14:05 14:2C1 Plovdiv  bus  station  South 37

15:35 15:45 Haskovo  bus  station 94

16:35 Kardzhali  bus  station  21 sentury 47

Day  of

the  week

ArriVe Depart Route Km Driver

6:OC Kardzhali  bus stmion  21  sentury

i

2

---i--_Ž

2

3

4

3

--'-'--

5

6:50 7:OC Haskovo  bus  station 47

8:15 8:3C Plovdiv  bus  síation  South 94

9:15 9:20 Pazardzhík  bus  station 37

10:50 11:CIO Sofia  bus  station  Serdika 112

12:00 12:15  EET BCP Kalotina  BG 57

11:20  CET 12:00 BCP Gradina  RS 2

19:00 19:20 BCP Horgos  RS S43

19:25 19:50 BCP Roszke  HU 2

0:4C) (1:45 BCP Rajka  Hlj 358

ů:50 0:55 BCP Cunovo  SK 3

1:55 2:05 BCP Elrodske  SK 82

2:10 2:15 BCP Breclav  a! 2

3:15 3:20 Brno  bus  station  Zvonarka 78

5:55 6:05 Prague  bus  statíon  Florence 206

7:20 7:25 BCP Krasny  les CZK 105

7:30 7:35 BCP Brďtenau  DE 7

8:20 8:25 Dressden  Hauptbahnhof/Sudseite/Bayrische  Strasse 36

11:05 11:15 Berlin  ZC)B am Funkturm 173

15:00 15:05 Hamburg  ZOB,  Adenauerallee  78 2!10

17:20 Bremen  ZOB lnternational/Breitenweg 130

2364


